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HALLOWEEN ENDURO 250

DEMOLITION DERBY

Saturday October 22, 2022. Event #25.

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

Pit Gates Open

Tech Open. First come, first served. Line up on track after tech, this will be your starting order.
Drivers meeting in the pit grandstands

Timing, scoring and lap counter meeting in the pit grandstands

Spectator Gates Open, Grandstand Side

National Anthem.

Halloween Enduro 250

Top 5 cars to tech after the race

Demolition Derby will follow the Halloween Enduro 250

*Bring your legal cars built to the posted rules. Rules can be found on our website*

*Ensure all safety requirements are completed before pre-race tech, cars will be turned away if they do not meet the safety requirements*

* We DO NOT have welding equipment on site*

FLAMBORO

Speedway

Questions, comments and concerns?
Race Director - Tim Norris - info.flamborospeedway@gmail.com



