

<u>HALLOWEEN ENDURO 250</u>



Saturday October 22, 2022. Event #25.

10:00 AM	Pit Gates Open
10:15 AM	Tech Open. First come, first served. Line up on track after tech, this will be your starting order.
1:30 PM	Drivers meeting in the pit grandstands
2:00 PM	Timing, scoring and lap counter meeting in the pit grandstands
3:00 PM	Spectator Gates Open, Grandstand Side
4:00 PM	National Anthem.
4:05 PM	Halloween Enduro 250
Top 5 cars to tech after the race	
Demolition Derby will follow the Halloween Enduro 250	

Bring your legal cars built to the posted rules. Rules can be found on our website

Ensure all safety requirements are completed before pre-race tech, cars will be turned away if they do not meet the safety requirements

* We **DO NOT** have welding equipment on site*



Questions, comments and concerns? Race Director - Tim Norris - info.flamborospeedway@gmail.com